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Getallen in het Noors

Noorse getallen 1-10

null
en
to
tre
fire
fem
seks
sju
atte
ni

ti

() el
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Noorse getallen 11-100

elleve
tolv
tretten
fjorten
femten
seksten
sytten
atten
nitten
tjue
tretti
forti
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800
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2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
7000
8000
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femti
seksti

sytti

atti

nitti

ett hundre
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Meer Noorse getallen

to hundre
tre hundre
fire hundre
fem hundre
seks hundre
sju hundre
atte hundre
ni hundre
ett tusen

to tusen

tre tusen
fire tusen
fem tusen
seks tusen
sju tusen

atte tusen
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9000

10.000
100.000
1.000.000
10.000.000
100.000.000
1.000.000.000
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ni tusen

ti tusen

ett hundre tusen

en million

ti millioner

ett hundre millioner

en milliard
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